Glen School Calendar > 2011 January - June

Schools Open							Tuesday, January 4, 2011
Student Recognition Assembly				Wednesday, January 12, 2011 (9:00 am)
Non-Instructional Day (School Based)			Friday, January 28, 2011
Student Recognition Assembly				Wednesday, February 2, 2011 (1:00 pm)
Second Term Interim Week 					Wed Feb 2 – Wed Feb 9, 2011
Second Term Interim Week Early Dismissal			Wednesday, February 9, 2011 (Early Dismissal 1:37pm)
Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)	Friday, February 18, 2011	
Student Recognition Assembly				Wednesday, March 2, 2011 (9:00 am)
Second Term Report Cards sent home			Thursday, March 10, 2011
Second Term Parent-Teacher Conferences			Wednesday, March 16, 2011 (Early Dismissal 1:37 pm)
Dance Festival						Friday, March 18, 2011
Schools Close for Spring Vacation				Friday, March 18, 2011
Spring Vacation						March 21 - April 1, 2011
Schools Open							Monday, April 4, 2011
Student Recognition Assembly				Wednesday, April 13, 2011 (1:00 pm)
Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)	Thursday, April 21, 2011	
Good Friday							Friday, April 22, 2011
Easter Monday						Monday, April 25, 2011
Music Monday						Monday, May 2, 2011 (9:00 am)	
Student Recognition Assembly				Wednesday, May 11, 2011 (9:00 am)
Non-Instructional Day (School-Based)			Friday, May 20, 2011
Victoria Day							Monday, May 23, 2011
Student Recognition Assembly				Wednesday, June 1, 2011 (1:00 pm)
Sports Day							Friday, June 3, 2011
Parent Appreciation Tea					Tuesday, June 7, 2011 (1:00 pm)
Grade 5 Leaving Ceremony					Tuesday, June 28, 2011
Last day for students (dismissal at 2:37 pm)		Wednesday, June 29, 2011
Talent Show							Wednesday, June 29, 2011 (9:00 am)
Final Report Cards sent home				Wednesday, June 29, 2011
Administrative Day						Thursday, June 30, 2011
Schools Close							Thursday, June 30, 2011 
 

